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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Damen  (25)  2.3 km  10 Hm   10 P

 1  Burgmair Juliane  07  SV Burgweinting  D18  19:53
 2  Baath Lena  08  TSV Jetzendorf  D18  21:19
 3  Enborg Anna  82  OC München  D19  21:20
 4  Schwendemann Mona  90  OLV Landshut  D19  22:00
 5  Chrtková Anežka  06  TSV Natternberg  D18  22:32
 6  Kylosova Mariia  06  OL-Team Filder  D18  24:58
 7  Rüter Cosima  03  - Landshut -  D19  25:45
 8  Deixler-Thier Bettina  77  OC München  D45  26:42
 9  Ebert Josephine  82  TSV Jetzendorf  D19  26:43

 10  Kylosova Olena  06  OL-Team Filder  D18  27:17
 11  Rüter Sandra  74  SC 53 Landshut  D45  27:54
 12  Rathje-Kübler Ilka  66  OC München  D45  28:08
 13  Baath Fina  08  TSV Jetzendorf  D18  28:11
 14  Schöps Vanessa  06  OLV Landshut  D18  28:28
 15  Hartung Christina  89  OLV Landshut  D19  28:34
 16  Schöps Sabrina  06  OLV Landshut  D18  29:12
 17  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  D45  30:38
 18  Kiel Maria  90  - Poing -  D19  31:20
 19  Labisch Stephanie  90  - Frechen -  D19  31:21
 20  Schöps Anke  70  OLV Landshut  D45  33:37
 21  Natho Leonie  06  OC München  D18  33:49
 22  Barth Katrin  77  OLV Landshut  D45  35:42
 23  Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  D45  35:56

 Kübler Cora  00  - Wörth -  D19  Fehlst
 Pilz Linda  83  OLV Landshut  D19  Fehlst

 Herren  (33)  2.3 km  20 Hm   12 P

 1  Baath Ole  06  TSV Jetzendorf  H18  14:54
 2  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  H19  15:36
 3  Lucke Moritz  04  Post SV Dresden  H19  16:09
 4  Bauerfeld Nico  05  OL-Team Filder  H18  16:28
 5  Rietze Christian  79  TV 1881 Altdorf  H19  16:42
 6  Hartmann Steffen  81  TGV Horn  H19  17:16
 7  Natho Ronny  77  OC München  H45  17:31
 8  Körner Christoph  89  OLV Landshut  H19  17:58
 9  Weinig Peter  71  OC München  H45  18:03

 10  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  H45  18:04
 11  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  H19  18:22
 12  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  H19  18:28
 13  Arzumanov Alexey  72  Gymnasion Offenbach  H45  18:47
 14  Hay Jack  07  OC München  H18  18:48
 15  Hötzinger Stefan  69  TSV Natternberg  H45  19:24
 16  Deixler Norbert  77  OC München  H45  19:32
 17  Oechler Moritz  08  OLV Landshut  H18  19:41
 18  Kübler Hansjörg  64  OC München  H45  20:28
 19  Baath Veikko  64  TSV Jetzendorf  H45  21:33
 20  Dünzinger Jonas  06  OLV Landshut  H18  21:49
 21  Mokry Pavel  68  KOB ALFA Brno  H45  22:00
 22  Burgmair David  05  SV Burgweinting  H18  22:13
 23  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  H60  22:22
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Herren  (33)  2.3 km  20 Hm   12 P  (Forts.)

 24  Schöps Norbert  60  OLV Landshut  H60  23:43
 25  Ebert Roger  75  TSV Jetzendorf  H45  24:24
 26  Eben Josef  60  OLV Landshut  H60  24:41
 27  Marquardt Tom  76  OLV Landshut  H45  24:45
 27  Nürnberger Erich  63  SV Burgweinting  H60  24:45
 29  Siefken Rolf  68  OLG Regensburg  H45  25:04
 30  Barth Jörg  75  OLV Landshut  H45  26:33
 31  Christoph Tobias  78  OLG Regensburg  H45  28:11
 32  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  H60  30:21

 Tugend Lucas  95  - Rosbach -  H19  Fehlst

 Kids  (11)  1.0 km  10 Hm   8 P

 1  Eckert Nele  09  TSV Jetzendorf  D14  7:32
 2  Oechler Lukas  10  OLV Landshut  H14  7:52
 3  Dünzinger Nora  10  OLV Landshut  D14  8:49
 4  Barth Maximilian  10  OLV Landshut  H14  10:20
 5  Dünzinger Maja  12  OLV Landshut  D14  11:07
 6  Enborg Wilma  13  OC München  D14  11:08
 7  Ebert James  11  TSV Jetzendorf  H14  11:29
 8  Hame Benedikt  11  OLV Landshut  H14  11:57
 9  Marquardt Anton  13  OLV Landshut  H14  15:26

 10  Angerer Karina  09  OLV Landshut  D14  15:31
 11  Ebert Nora  14  TSV Jetzendorf  D14  17:54
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 D -14 (Kids)  (6)  1.0 km  10 Hm   8 P

 1  Eckert Nele  09  TSV Jetzendorf  7:32
 2  Dünzinger Nora  10  OLV Landshut  8:49
 3  Dünzinger Maja  12  OLV Landshut  11:07
 4  Enborg Wilma  13  OC München  11:08
 5  Angerer Karina  09  OLV Landshut  15:31
 6  Ebert Nora  14  TSV Jetzendorf  17:54

 D -18 (Damen)  (9)  2.3 km  10 Hm   10 P

 1  Burgmair Juliane  07  SV Burgweinting  19:53
 2  Baath Lena  08  TSV Jetzendorf  21:19
 3  Chrtková Anežka  06  TSV Natternberg  22:32
 4  Kylosova Mariia  06  OL-Team Filder  24:58
 5  Kylosova Olena  06  OL-Team Filder  27:17
 6  Baath Fina  08  TSV Jetzendorf  28:11
 7  Schöps Vanessa  06  OLV Landshut  28:28
 8  Schöps Sabrina  06  OLV Landshut  29:12
 9  Natho Leonie  06  OC München  33:49

 D 19- (Damen)  (9)  2.3 km  10 Hm   10 P

 1  Enborg Anna  82  OC München  21:20
 2  Schwendemann Mona  90  OLV Landshut  22:00
 3  Rüter Cosima  03  - Landshut -  25:45
 4  Ebert Josephine  82  TSV Jetzendorf  26:43
 5  Hartung Christina  89  OLV Landshut  28:34
 6  Kiel Maria  90  - Poing -  31:20
 7  Labisch Stephanie  90  - Frechen -  31:21

 Kübler Cora  00  - Wörth -  Fehlst
 Pilz Linda  83  OLV Landshut  Fehlst

 D 45- (Damen)  (7)  2.3 km  10 Hm   10 P

 1  Deixler-Thier Bettina  77  OC München  26:42
 2  Rüter Sandra  74  SC 53 Landshut  27:54
 3  Rathje-Kübler Ilka  66  OC München  28:08
 4  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  30:38
 5  Schöps Anke  70  OLV Landshut  33:37
 6  Barth Katrin  77  OLV Landshut  35:42
 7  Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  35:56

 H -14 (Kids)  (5)  1.0 km  10 Hm   8 P

 1  Oechler Lukas  10  OLV Landshut  7:52
 2  Barth Maximilian  10  OLV Landshut  10:20
 3  Ebert James  11  TSV Jetzendorf  11:29
 4  Hame Benedikt  11  OLV Landshut  11:57
 5  Marquardt Anton  13  OLV Landshut  15:26
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 H -18 (Herren)  (6)  2.3 km  20 Hm   12 P

 1  Baath Ole  06  TSV Jetzendorf  14:54
 2  Bauerfeld Nico  05  OL-Team Filder  16:28
 3  Hay Jack  07  OC München  18:48
 4  Oechler Moritz  08  OLV Landshut  19:41
 5  Dünzinger Jonas  06  OLV Landshut  21:49
 6  Burgmair David  05  SV Burgweinting  22:13

 H 19- (Herren)  (8)  2.3 km  20 Hm   12 P

 1  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  15:36
 2  Lucke Moritz  04  Post SV Dresden  16:09
 3  Rietze Christian  79  TV 1881 Altdorf  16:42
 4  Hartmann Steffen  81  TGV Horn  17:16
 5  Körner Christoph  89  OLV Landshut  17:58
 6  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  18:22
 7  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  18:28

 Tugend Lucas  95  - Rosbach -  Fehlst

 H 45- (Herren)  (14)  2.3 km  20 Hm   12 P

 1  Natho Ronny  77  OC München  17:31
 2  Weinig Peter  71  OC München  18:03
 3  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  18:04
 4  Arzumanov Alexey  72  Gymnasion Offenbach  18:47
 5  Hötzinger Stefan  69  TSV Natternberg  19:24
 6  Deixler Norbert  77  OC München  19:32
 7  Kübler Hansjörg  64  OC München  20:28
 8  Baath Veikko  64  TSV Jetzendorf  21:33
 9  Mokry Pavel  68  KOB ALFA Brno  22:00

 10  Ebert Roger  75  TSV Jetzendorf  24:24
 11  Marquardt Tom  76  OLV Landshut  24:45
 12  Siefken Rolf  68  OLG Regensburg  25:04
 13  Barth Jörg  75  OLV Landshut  26:33
 14  Christoph Tobias  78  OLG Regensburg  28:11

 H 60- (Herren)  (5)  2.3 km  20 Hm   12 P

 1  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  22:22
 2  Schöps Norbert  60  OLV Landshut  23:43
 3  Eben Josef  60  OLV Landshut  24:41
 4  Nürnberger Erich  63  SV Burgweinting  24:45
 5  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  30:21


